1° MIN-A

seg ter qua qui sex sab
07:00 ING EF EF ING
07:50 S. DFGAX Kamila Kamila S. DFGAX
0750 S504A QUADRA QUADRA S504A
08:40 T1 T2 1 T2
. BIO
88;318 Jorge BIO R AL FILO
. $203 T S. Thiago Edilson Catarina
09:45 $203 S0 ARUES $203
1035 HIST T1 T2
1035 Vicente
: $203 ART RED
1125 mz mf‘cz Edilson S. Thiago st'fn?ar
11:25 ARTES S203
12:15 5203 5203 1 T2 >0
13:10
14:00
14:00 ,
1450 PORT Geol Fis D&Zﬁan F';:r:’cﬂz .
450 Flavia Alexander Rodolfo 820%/ LMP
1890 S203 S203 S203 T T
15:50 .
160 Fis Estatist QuI F'r'::c'\il'zo D&Zﬁart
1640 Rodolfo Guilherme Alzamora Dodora LMP 820:)%/
1530 S203 S203 S203 T T
17:30
18:20
19:00
19:50
19:50
20:40
20:50
21:40
21:40
22:30
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2° MIN-A

seg ter qua qui sex sab
07.00 ;
07'50 Fis HIST ST,°'.’ PORT ™
o : ilvia .
0750 Birgit Vicente $702 Rosanna Karine Fernandes
0840 S404 S404 T1 S404 S702
08:40
0930 FILO EF A(I,NG Top GEO MAT
y . . riano Silvia . L
0945 Catarina Sérgio S5048 S04 Juliana Paula Aline Bianco
1035 S404 QUADRA T1 T S404 S702
. GEO Fis
10:35 Juliana Paula REI_) Birgit REI_) ING BIO
11:25 5 5
S404 Flavia S404 Flavia Adriano Milene
11:25 S404 S404 S504B 404
12:15 T2 1 2
13:10
14:00
%2(5)8 LM QuI AIin(Ii,II Qi:mco
14:50 Marcélio Dodora S404
15:40 S404 S Geol
1550 Alexander
16-40 PesqMin S404
. Marly
I
17:30
18:20
19:00
19:50
19:50
20:40
20:50
21:40
21:40
22:30
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3° MIN-A

seg ter qua qui sex sab
07:00 ’
07:50 SOCIO FIS HIST MAT
0750 Arthur Claudio Marcus Caetano Carlos Medeiros
0 8 20 S601 S601 S601 S601
08:40 RED LabinfApl LabInfApl RED
09:30 EE\F/:Z '\%ltj;l Erica K. Fernandes | K. Fernandes Erica ?A(r)tﬁ:fr)
09:45 S601 Lab.Geo. Lab.Geo. S601
1035 S601 S601 T1 2 T1 2 S601
10:35
1125 ™ SistGest MinAmb LM . ':‘bTMl
) > . . . Fernandes
1125 Michelly Alvaro Milene Guilherme Alzamora LTM
1215 S601 S601 S601 S601 T3
13:10
14:00
14:00 ) LabGeo LabTM1
14:50 PesqMin NGRS Hildor K. Fernandes
Marly Bruna Gabriela
15:40 T1 T2
15:50 Hidra LabTM1 LabGeo
16:40 Fhio K. Fernandes Hildor
16:40 S60L LTM Lab.Geo.
17:30 T1 T2
17:30
18:20
19:00
19:50
19:50
20:40
20:50
21:40
21:40
22:30
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1° MIN-B

seg

ter

qua

qui

sex

sab

07:00
07:50

07:50
08:40

08:40
09:30

09:45
10:35

10:35
11:25

11:25
12:15

13:10
14:00

14:00
14:50

14:50
15:40

15:50
16:40

16:40
17:30

17:30
18:20

19:00
19:50

19:50
20:40

RED
Erica
S203

QUi
Guilherme Martins
S203

Estatist
Joice
S203

LabMP
Francisco
LMP
T1

DesCart
Marly
S203

T2

LabinfApl
Lorena
Lab.Inf.

20:50
21:40

21:40
22:30

Geol
Alexander
S203

Lavral
Silvia
S203

TratMinl
Karine Fernandes
AUD

DesCart
Marly
S203

T1

LabMP
Francisco
LMP
T2

Geol
Alexander
S203

Qui
Guilherme Martins
S203
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2° MIN-B

seg

ter

qua

qui

sex

sab

07:00
07:50

07:50
08:40

08:40
09:30

09:45
10:35

10:35
11:25

11:25
12:15

13:10
14:00

14:00
14:50

14:50
15:40

15:50
16:40

16:40
17:30

17:30
18:20

19:00
19:50

19:50
20:40

ProjMin
Guilherme Alzamora
S404

PesqMin
Mauricio Carneiro
S404

Top

Silvia

S404
T1

LabTM1
L. Santos
LT™M
T2

LabGeo
Hildor
Lab.Geo.

TratMin2
Karine Fernandes
AUD

20:50
21:40

21:40
22:30

SistGest
Alvaro
S404

MinAmb
Milene
S404

LabTM1
L. Santos
LTM
T1

Top
Silvia
S404

T2

Lavra2
Guilherme Alzamora
S404

Hidra
Fabio
S404
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